12:05

12:10

12:15

12:20

'\\’,. mountain

@y home

@

Wothers Dy OYfntuat Sew Puwy

TUESDAY, MAY 4TH, 2021
12:00-1:00PM

Thank you for tuning in for this engaging and inspiring program!

EVENT PROGRAM

Welcome from Emcee Melissa
Bangs, storyteller, comedian
& maternal mental health
advocate.

Sponsor thank yous from
Laura Synder, Mountain
Home Founder & “The Story of
Change” Animation.

Meet our new Executive
Director Steph Goble and hear
her vision!

Tour of our new trauma-
informed child care space and
service.

12:25

12:40

12:45

12:55

Shareable event link:
www.bit.ly/2021MDT

Contact Kat at 406-241-2184 or

kat@

Questions?

mountainhomemt.org

True tale of a young mom's
journey, Ana Beard, "MOMedy”
storyteller & Mountain Home
Board Member

Spotlight of our new Open
Table community mentoring
program

Ask for support by Skander
Spies, Mountain Home
believer & Senior Engineer
with McKinstry

Final thank yous

This event is free and all are welcome but we will be asking
for a donation in an amount that is significant to you.



