

Mother's Day Virtual Tea Party

TUESDAY, MAY 4TH, 2021 12:00-1:00PM

Thank you for tuning in for this engaging and inspiring program!

EVENT PROGRAM

12:05	Welcome from Emcee Melissa Bangs, storyteller, comedian & maternal mental health advocate.	12:25	True tale of a young mom's journey, Ana Beard, "MOMedy' storyteller & Mountain Home Board Member
12:10	Sponsor thank yous from Laura Synder, Mountain Home Founder & "The Story of Change" Animation.	12:40	Spotlight of our new Open Table community mentoring program
12:15	Meet our new Executive Director Steph Goble and hear her vision!	12:45	Ask for support by Skander Spies, Mountain Home believer & Senior Engineer with McKinstry
12:20	Tour of our new trauma- informed child care space and service.	12:55	Final thank yous

Shareable event link:

www.bit.ly/2021MDT

Questions?

Contact Kat at 406-241-2184 or kat@mountainhomemt.org

This event is free and all are welcome but we will be asking for a donation in an amount that is significant to you.